= ACADEMY —=

Hope Academy

Hope Academy Parent Meeting

Date and Time
Tuesday January 22, 2019 at 6:00 PM EST

Location
Hope Academy Quads

Agenda

l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Opening Remarks

A. Opening Remarks FYI

Ill. Hope Academy Update
A. Update Discuss

School opened in 2006
New 7 year charter
Expansion for more student
New Space
Safety and Security
New Partners
* To be able to broaden our academics offering
e QOur goal is to continue to provide transportation

Rachelle Gardner

Barbara Elliott

¢ We will continue to provide Rigourus Academics and Recovery Supports

* Why the change now.

IV. Fundraising Updates

A. Taste of Hope Discuss
B. New September Event Discuss
C. Salon Events Discuss
D. Circles of Giving Discuss

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Yvonne Matlock
Yvonne Matlock
Mariann Williams

Mariann Williams

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:02 PM
30 m

6:32 PM
10 m
5m
10 m

5m

1lof2



E. Dine to Donate Update Discuss

V. Website Update

A. Show the new Website Discuss

VI. Spring Happenings
A. Sprom Discuss
B. Senior Capstones Discuss

Linda will give an overview of capstones

Carolee Vanetta

Rachelle Gardner

Crystal Gillium
Linda Gagyi

Francie will give update on working with IUPUI Collegiate Recovery

C. Thursday Afterschool Meeting Discuss

Overview of our Thursday Recovery Meeting

VII. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Timmy Bitner

7:07 PM

5m

7:12 PM

5m

5m

7:27 PM

20f2



