

Hope Academy

Hope Academy Parent Meeting

Date and Time

Tuesday January 22, 2019 at 6:00 PM EST

Location

Hope Academy Quads

Safety and SecurityNew Partners

· Why the change now.

• To be able to broaden our academics offering

• We will continue to provide Rigourus Academics and Recovery Supports

• Our goal is to continue to provide transportation

Agenda				
	Purpose	Presenter	Time	
I. Opening Items			6:00 PM	
A. Record Attendance and Guests				
B. Call the Meeting to Order				
II. Opening Remarks			6:00 PM	
A. Opening Remarks	FYI	Rachelle Gardner	2 m	
III. Hope Academy Update			6:02 PM	
A. Update	Discuss	Barbara Elliott	30 m	
 School opened in 2006 New 7 year charter Expansion for more student New Space 				

IV. Fundraising Updates			6:32 PM
A. Taste of Hope	Discuss	Yvonne Matlock	10 m
B. New September Event	Discuss	Yvonne Matlock	5 m
C. Salon Events	Discuss	Mariann Williams	10 m
D. Circles of Giving	Discuss	Mariann Williams	5 m

E. Dine to Donate Update	Discuss	Carolee Vanetta	5 m
V. Website Update			7:07 PM
A. Show the new Website	Discuss	Rachelle Gardner	5 m
VI. Spring Happenings			7:12 PM
A. Sprom	Discuss	Crystal Gillium	5 m
B. Senior Capstones	Discuss	Linda Gagyi	5 m
Linda will give an overview of capstone Francie will give update on working wit		Recovery	
C. Thursday Afterschool Meeting	Discuss	Timmy Bitner	5 m
Overview of our Thursday Recovery Me	eeting		
VII. Closing Items			7:27 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		